
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-CO-24-013                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 11/2/23   

 

Title:    Taxiway T Reconstruction Phases 2&3 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 02:00:00 p.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Allan Myers 

Fallston, MD 

Bid: $ 23,115,777.00 
1 

2  

P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc. 

Baltimore, MD 

Bid: $ 23,553,358.00 
2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid: __.Allan Myers____________________________________________                                      Bid Price:  $   23,115,777.00                                                     

 

.______________________________                                      

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Monica Queen_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___Jordan Byrd______________________________ 


